
2004 ConocoPhillips National Championship
Palo Alto, CA

Event 33
7 AUG 2004 - 09:59

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA
CR  4:07.78 UNITED STATES 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST  4:10.341. 6 5
MCGREGORY HAYLEY 86  0.67    29.97  1:02.17  1:02.17
SPANN ALEXANDRA 86    33.37  1:11.29  2:13.46
AXTELL ANDREA 86    28.24  1:00.85  3:14.31
JAMISON TANICA 81    26.80    56.03  4:10.34

IRVINE NOVAQUATICS A NOVACA  4:12.582.     2.246 4
PEASE LARA 87  0.69    30.77  1:04.19  1:04.19
HARDY JESSICA 87    32.12  1:08.47  2:12.66
THOMAS TARA 89    28.53  1:02.09  3:14.75
HSIAO STEPHANIE 82    27.54    57.83  4:12.58

TUALATIN HILLS SWIM CLUB ATHSCOR  4:14.963.     4.626 6
EWING EMILE 87  0.70    32.01  1:05.62  1:05.62
PATTERSON GENEVIEVE 86    32.67  1:11.15  2:16.77
NELSON KARA 87    28.63  1:01.32  3:18.09
SCROGGY MORGAN 88    27.24    56.87  4:14.96

LONGHORN AQUATICS B TXLAST  4:16.294.     5.956 3
FERRITTO ELAINE 85  0.58    31.39  1:05.62  1:05.62
AVILLA LEAH 85    34.10  1:13.51  2:19.13
ROBINSON KATHERINE 84    27.52  1:00.42  3:19.55
SIMINSKI KRISTIN 83    27.09    56.74  4:16.29

AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU  4:16.875.     6.536 2
LIEB CATHERINE 84  0.67    31.79  1:05.98  1:05.98
BRISKIE ERIN 84    33.56  1:11.58  2:17.56
NEBERA MEGHAN 85    29.28  1:02.46  3:20.02
TOWNSEND DANIELLE 83    27.13    56.85  4:16.87

TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  4:17.156.     6.815 4
ROGERS LAUREN 87  0.59    30.55  1:03.26  1:03.26
DAVIS LAURA 84    33.94  1:12.97  2:16.23
DWELLEY KATE 89    28.77  1:02.78  3:19.01
BARD PRESLEY 88    27.98    58.14  4:17.15

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC  4:18.357.     8.016 7
LIU MICHELLE 88  0.60    32.31  1:06.03  1:06.03
SCHMIDT HEIDI 82    33.90  1:12.86  2:18.89
HOVEY AMBER 87    28.47  1:02.34  3:21.23
MARSMAN MARIE 82    27.17    57.12  4:18.35

NASHVILLE AQUATIC CLUB A NAC-SE  4:19.318.     8.975 6
VANDERBILT SAMANTHA 85  0.64    32.01  1:05.63  1:05.63
COMMANDER SHANTEL 84    34.75  1:13.48  2:19.11
MARTIN-LACEY JACQUELINE 86    29.58  1:03.20  3:22.31
PETERSON SARAH 88    26.96    57.00  4:19.31

TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  4:20.739.    10.394 5
WHITE-DELEHOY SARA 87  0.84    33.28  1:07.97  1:07.97
MCINTYRE MELISSA 87    32.56  1:12.29  2:20.26
SUTTON STEFANIE 88    28.24  1:02.27  3:22.53
FORELLI KRISTINE 88    27.59    58.20  4:20.73
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PALO ALTO STANFORD AQUATICS APASAPC  4:21.1310.    10.796 8
BISHOP BROOKE 86  0.70    31.58  1:05.01  1:05.01
GILBERT KIRSTEN 83    34.51  1:13.83  2:18.84
BOUTWELL LACEY 83    29.07  1:03.24  3:22.08
WONG KATHERINE 86    28.33    59.05  4:21.13

RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  4:21.2211.    10.885 5
CHIN ALYSSA 83  0.67    32.26  1:05.57  1:05.57
HOUSTON KATHRYN 87    35.17  1:16.17  2:21.74
HARDT JULIE 81    28.85  1:01.78  3:23.52
HARDT KATE 84    27.61    57.70  4:21.22

PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVILLE APACKSE  4:21.3912.    11.055 3
AYRES MEREDITH 88  0.52    32.62  1:07.18  1:07.18
MCCALL SARAH 86    34.31  1:13.19  2:20.37
BROOME ANNIE 87    29.54  1:04.12  3:24.49
MILLER ANNA 86    27.04    56.90  4:21.39

KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN  4:22.0213.    11.683 3
VAN ZANTEN SAMANTHA 85  0.68    32.75  1:06.88  1:06.88
KUKORS ARIANA 89    34.86  1:14.16  2:21.04
ERONEMO COURTNEY 87    29.73  1:03.48  3:24.52
JENNINGS EMILEE 89    27.39    57.50  4:22.02

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  4:22.9114.    12.575 1
AUBRY ASHTON 88  0.77    32.29  1:06.68  1:06.68
HOISINGTON ABBY 87    34.84  1:14.78  2:21.46
SMITH ERIN 82    28.93  1:03.31  3:24.77
WALLER RACHAEL 86    27.73    58.14  4:22.91

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS BDACAPC  4:23.5315.    13.195 7
MARTINEZ JAMIE 88  0.74    32.51  1:05.96  1:05.96
GONG JENNIFER 88    35.42  1:15.41  2:21.37
GHOSH NILASHA 88    29.82  1:04.19  3:25.56
MEHDIZADEH ROSHAN 82    27.50    57.97  4:23.53

CALIFORNIA AQUATICS A CAL-PC  4:23.7116.    13.374 2
SILVER HELEN 84  0.65    31.73  1:05.28  1:05.28
NG AMY 83    35.95  1:17.88  2:23.16
REILLY ERIN 85    28.93  1:02.66  3:25.82
MEDINA LAUREN 83    27.60    57.89  4:23.71

BIG CAT AQUATICS A BCATMA  4:23.9517.    13.615 8
EBERST JENNIFER 83  0.81    32.12  1:06.62  1:06.62
DLUGONSKI DEIRDRE 82    35.17  1:14.83  2:21.45
MORRIS KAILEY 87    29.61  1:03.72  3:25.17
HAWLEY CLAIRE 84    28.57    58.78  4:23.95

AQUAZOT SWIM CLUB A AZOTCA  4:24.6518.    14.315 2
KILKUTS COURTNEY 87  0.69    33.08  1:09.57  1:09.57
GABERT STEPHANIE 89    33.62  1:12.74  2:22.31
DEPAUL ASHLEY 85    28.87  1:02.99  3:25.30
SHIMURA ANJU 89    28.15    59.35  4:24.65
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PARKWAY SWIM CLUB A PKWYOZ  4:25.0719.    14.734 3
STUPP NORA 84  0.63    33.49  1:08.84  1:08.84
SMITH ELIZABETH 89    34.22  1:13.15  2:21.99
STUPP JULIE 86    30.49  1:05.58  3:27.57
COLE JESSICA 86    27.89    57.50  4:25.07

U.C.L.A. SWIMMING A UCLACA  4:26.0920.    15.756 1
SMART LINDSEY 82  0.84    33.54  1:08.42  1:08.42
SEISSEN EILEEN 84    35.90  1:17.20  2:25.62
VANDENBERG KIMBERLY 83    28.92  1:01.43  3:27.05
THURMAN AMY 84    28.22    59.04  4:26.09

LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS ALESDLE  4:26.4021.    16.064 7
O’DONNELL-MCCARTHY FIONA 87  0.75    32.05  1:06.52  1:06.52
HAHN-LAWSON MICHAELA 86    35.70  1:17.72  2:24.24
SCHIEMAN ELLIS 86    29.71  1:05.02  3:29.26
PREYSS LAUREN 84    27.58    57.14  4:26.40

CITY OF PLANO SWIMMERS, INC ACOPSNT  4:26.4322.    16.094 8
NEAL EMILY 87  0.83    32.60  1:06.56  1:06.56
SACCO BRITTANY 86    35.60  1:15.81  2:22.37
KUHLKE KELLYN 89    29.69  1:04.36  3:26.73
SACCO NATALIE 88    28.57    59.70  4:26.43

NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  4:26.6023.    16.262 1
KALISZ COURTNEY 90  0.75    32.90  1:07.59  1:07.59
DUNNIGAN AMANDA 87    35.42  1:15.61  2:23.20
KNAPIK ASHLEY 88    29.78  1:04.47  3:27.67
KING MICHELE 88    28.25    58.93  4:26.60

LAWRENCE AQUAHAWKS A LAW-MV  4:27.4924.    17.153 6
GNATZIG GINA 84  0.65    32.57  1:07.47  1:07.47
ISSAC MIRANDA 83    35.72  1:16.32  2:23.79
ZARAZAN REBECCA 83    30.42  1:05.79  3:29.58
GRUBER AMY 82    28.01    57.91  4:27.49

SANTA BARBARA SWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  4:28.1625.    17.823 2
TURSICK EMLYNN 86  0.70    33.02  1:07.51  1:07.51
NAYLOR CHARLOTTE 89    35.85  1:16.45  2:23.96
RYS RACHEL 87    28.29  1:01.94  3:25.90
HOWARD-ANDERSON JESSICA 86    29.57  1:02.26  4:28.16

TEAM STARBUCKS AQUATICS ASTARPN  4:28.9326.    18.592 8
HARADA KIMBERLY 81  0.69    32.36  1:06.96  1:06.96
KLOOS ERIN 83    35.55  1:16.26  2:23.22
HILYARD ANISSA 83    30.12  1:04.41  3:27.63
FANNING LISA 81    28.74  1:01.30  4:28.93

NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  4:29.1527.    18.814 6
WEINBRECHT AMANDA 87  0.62    32.99  1:08.19  1:08.19
SCHMITT JESSICA 91    35.37  1:15.02  2:23.21
BLONDIN STACY 85    30.75  1:06.47  3:29.68
TUKEY VALERIE 85    28.28    59.47  4:29.15
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SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB A SCSCPC  4:29.2928.    18.952 4
LAZAROVICI DOMINIQUE 88  0.69    32.46  1:06.31  1:06.31
BALLENGER MARIE 86    36.69  1:18.41  2:24.72
VOIGHT JENNIFER 84    30.14  1:05.24  3:29.96
MONSEES COURTNEY 89    28.85    59.33  4:29.29

SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  4:29.8129.    19.473 8
HELMERS KRISTINA 88  0.73    33.51  1:10.33  1:10.33
SONI REBECCA 87    33.74  1:11.54  2:21.87
CAPPARELL MEGHAN 87    30.83  1:06.14  3:28.01
HELMERS MELISSA 86    29.54  1:01.80  4:29.81

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  4:30.2230.    19.884 1
MOSS MARGARET 83  0.66    31.88  1:07.15  1:07.15
HURST EMILY 88    35.60  1:18.00  2:25.15
SHEHORN CHRISTINE 86    30.94  1:07.46  3:32.61
HENTSCHEL SUSAN 85    27.38    57.61  4:30.22

PALO ALTO STANFORD AQUATICS BPASAPC  4:31.7231.    21.384 4
BAILEY LAUREN 85  0.71    33.27  1:07.99  1:07.99
HILLER MARYANN 86    34.74  1:17.62  2:25.61
FRIEDMAN MONIKA 87    30.73  1:06.47  3:32.08
BEYER COURTNEY 86    28.87    59.64  4:31.72

NAPERVILLE SWIM TEAM A NAPVIL  4:32.4132.    22.073 1
MOLINA AMBER 90  0.71    33.32  1:10.22  1:10.22
FIENE MEGHAN 86    35.78  1:16.81  2:27.03
MARIK MELISSA 88    29.11  1:04.65  3:31.68
PRESTINARIO AMY 90    28.70  1:00.73  4:32.41

CANYONS AQUATIC CLUB A CANYCA  4:32.6833.    22.343 5
COLVIN SARAH 87  0.84    33.75  1:09.24  1:09.24
PATTERSON LIZETTE 87    35.63  1:16.80  2:26.04
VIVEROS RENEE 86    30.58  1:06.13  3:32.17
CAMUSO ROXANNE 88    28.97  1:00.51  4:32.68

SANTA ROSA NEPTUNES A SRN-PC  4:32.8734.    22.531 3
WUNSCHEL MARI 85    33.73  1:10.51  1:10.51
PETER MEGHAN 86    36.80  1:18.27  2:28.78
SIMS AMANDA 89    28.81  1:02.25  3:31.03
SIMS JENNIFER 87    29.40  1:01.84  4:32.87

SAN ANTONIO WAVE A WAVEST  4:33.0335.    22.693 4
WOODARD LEAH 86  0.77    33.82  1:09.74  1:09.74
CHANDLER ANN 87    34.75  1:14.89  2:24.63
SLEDGE KRISTINA 87    30.83  1:08.05  3:32.68
JASEK MARISSA 87    28.80  1:00.35  4:33.03

CRAWFISH AQUATICS A CRAWLA  4:33.4036.    23.062 6
MOON KRISTIN 85  0.64    33.57  1:10.61  1:10.61
BEDELL SARAH 87    35.14  1:16.40  2:27.01
KING LEIGH 87    30.92  1:05.91  3:32.92
DICHARRY SARAH 86    29.55  1:00.48  4:33.40
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PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC  4:34.2837.    23.942 5
NARUM JENNIFER 88  0.82    33.96  1:09.03  1:09.03
HEATH SAMANTHA 87    35.24  1:14.95  2:23.98
DEGOLIA HAILEY 87    31.04  1:08.10  3:32.08
COTTON JESSICA 86    29.81  1:02.20  4:34.28

SOUTH WEST AQUATIC TEAM ASWATWI  4:35.2538.    24.912 2
SAWYER BROOKE 88  0.59    34.05  1:12.28  1:12.28
HAEGER KATIE 82    33.86  1:15.45  2:27.73
LENNERTZ JENNA 90    29.06  1:06.15  3:33.88
HAEGER EMMALEE 84    28.46  1:01.37  4:35.25

NORTH COAST AQUATICS B NCA-SI  4:35.7139.    25.372 3
BELL SUSAN 85  0.64    33.86  1:09.46  1:09.46
WESLEY JENNA 87    37.23  1:20.50  2:29.96
MURPHY RACHEL 86    31.02  1:07.07  3:37.03
HAYTER BLAKE 88    28.29    58.68  4:35.71

LAWRENCE AQUAHAWKS B LAW-MV  4:36.0340.    25.692 7
URBATCHKA LINDSEY 83  0.63    32.82  1:08.49  1:08.49
KRUEGER JACQUELYN 83    35.50  1:17.68  2:26.17
COURTNEY JILLIAN 87    31.40  1:07.77  3:33.94
SWANK KATIE 89    28.94  1:02.09  4:36.03

NORTHWEST INDIANA KICKING EXP ANIKEIN  4:45.6841.    35.343 7
MOON STEPHANIE 87  0.68    34.01  1:11.95  1:11.95
BIEGEL AUBRETTE 86    36.39  1:20.43  2:32.38
DEL RIO ADDISON 86    30.74  1:08.45  3:40.83
TRIEMSTRA REBECCA 85    30.36  1:04.85  4:45.68

FAST SWIM TEAM A FASTCA   DNS

CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CLUB ACFSCGU   DNS
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